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Women / XB / B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassidy Perry1114
All American

9.000 8.950 9.0009.250 36.200
2 10 2 4 1 

1 

Kendall Magee1107
All American

9.050 9.000 8.6759.175 35.900
1 6T 4 8 2 

2 

Katherine Loughran1102
All American

8.250 9.100 8.9509.325 35.625
7T 4 1 5 3 

3 

Ariana Collawn1103
All American

8.550 9.400 9.0508.400 35.400
4 1 12T 2T 4T

4T

Kaci Price1110
All American

8.000 9.000 9.1759.225 35.400
13 7T 3 1 5T

5T

Rachel Dellamar1104
All American

8.150 9.250 8.8508.800 35.050
11 2 6 6 6 

6 

Hannah Bradley1131
New Kent

8.400 9.000 9.0508.400 34.850
6 8T 13T 3T 7 

7 

Rebecca Charnock1126
New Kent

8.825 9.075 8.1008.050 34.050
3 5 17 14T 8 

8 

Annabelle Brame1132
New Kent

8.425 8.600 8.2008.700 33.925
5 14 9 11T 9 

9 

Madison Schumacher1125
New Kent

8.250 8.750 8.0008.775 33.775
8T 12T 7 17T 10 

10 

Gabrielle Fay1106
All American

7.000 9.150 8.7258.850 33.725
19 3 5 7 11 

11 

Taylor Teman1138
Youth Sports

7.950 8.750 8.2008.650 33.550
14 13T 10 12T 12 

12 

Savannah Mack1198
Aerial East

8.100 8.800 8.4758.125 33.500
12 11 16 10 13 

13 

Courtney Farries1128
New Kent

8.200 7.800 8.6258.750 33.375
10 17 8 9 14 

14 

Emory Sutton1116
Gym Quest

7.500 9.000 7.8258.375 32.700
17T 9T 14 19 15T

15T

Lana O'Flynn1119
Gym Quest

8.250 8.150 8.0008.300 32.700
9T 15 15 18T 16T

16T

Ellie Gray1122
New Kent

7.750 7.750 8.1008.625 32.225
15 18 11 15T 17 

17 

Cameron Chambers1199
Aerial East

7.700 7.900 8.2007.750 31.550
16 16 18 13T 18 

18 

Waverly Marshall1123
New Kent

7.500 7.550 8.1007.525 30.675
18T 19 19 16T 19 

19 
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